
SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Health and Welfare to Reengrossed House Bill No. 483 by Representative Jackson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 3, delete "collection, maintenance, and reporting" and insert "maintenance
3 and reporting"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 1, line 10, after "of the registry;" delete the rest of the line, delete line 11, and on
6 line 12, delete "collected;"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 3

8 On page 3, line 11, delete "imitation" and insert "limitation"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 4

10 On page 3, line 19, delete "office of public health institutional review board and by the"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 3, line 23, after "registry" delete the remainder of the line and delete lines 24 and
13 25 and insert a "._"